131 - Elba City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

General

$4,326,156.78
$260,266.00
$1,427,962.37
$62,132.98
$6,076,518.13

$3,232,304.01
$710,753.24
$622,744.43
$218,026.70
$398,098.80

$0.00
$194,873.70
$5,376,800.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$699,717.25
$1,159,249.66
$1,858,966.91

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$787,594.23
$342,131.24
$1,980.55
$1,131,706.02

$524,774.47
$242,943.83
$31,391.86
$420,138.75
$85,388.99

$0.00
$106,117.17
$1,410,755.07

$10,594.78
$10,594.78
$0.00

($279,049.05)
$189,392.97
($89,656.08)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$153,857.79
$0.00
$153,857.79

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($153,857.79)
$0.37
($153,857.42)

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 11

FIDUCIARY

$157,482.00

$0.00
$272.34
$0.00

$157,754.34

$27,932.00

$0.00

$99,028.90
$38,780.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$165,740.90

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($7,986.56)
$67,506.87
$59,520.31

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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Pulled from Production

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,483,638.78
$1,047,860.23
$1,770,365.95

$64,113.53
$7,365,978.49

$3,785,010.48
$953,697.07
$753,165.19
$676,945.45
$483,487.79
$0.00
$153,857.79
$300,990.87
$7,107,154.64

$10,594.78
$10,594.78
$0.00

$258,823.85
$1,416,149.87
$1,674,973.72
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