STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 11

131 - Elba City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,326,156.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$157,482.00	\$0.00	\$4,483,638.78
Federal Sources	\$260,266.00	\$787,594.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,047,860.23
Local Sources	\$1,427,962.37	\$342,131.24	\$0.00	\$272.34	\$0.00	\$1,770,365.95
Other Sources	\$62,132.98	\$1,980.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$64,113.53
Total Revenues:	\$6,076,518.13	\$1,131,706.02	\$0.00	\$157,754.34	\$0.00	\$7,365,978.49
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,232,304.01	\$524,774.47	\$0.00	\$27,932.00	\$0.00	\$3,785,010.48
Instructional Support Services	\$710,753.24	\$242,943.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$953,697.07
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$622,744.43	\$31,391.86	\$0.00	\$99,028.90	\$0.00	\$753,165.19
Auxiliary Services	\$218,026.70	\$420,138.75	\$0.00	\$38,780.00	\$0.00	\$676,945.45
General Administrative Services	\$398,098.80	\$85,388.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$483,487.79
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$153,857.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$153,857.79
Other Expenditures	\$194,873.70	\$106,117.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300,990.87
Total Expenditures:	\$5,376,800.88	\$1,410,755.07	\$153,857.79	\$165,740.90	\$0.00	\$7,107,154.64
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$0.00	\$10,594.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,594.78
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$10,594.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,594.78
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$699,717.25	(\$279,049.05)	(\$153,857.79)	(\$7,986.56)	\$0.00	\$258,823.85
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,159,249.66	\$189,392.97	\$0.37	\$67,506.87	\$0.00	\$1,416,149.87
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,858,966.91	(\$89,656.08)	(\$153,857.42)	\$59,520.31	\$0.00	\$1,674,973.72

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Exhibit F-II-A